
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

23

2

7

3

11

14

21

28

6

1

22

19

25

15

12

9

26

13

Name

Nuno Rosa

Pedro Figueiredo

Joao Santos Silva

Gonçalo Mira

Tiago Santos

Gaspar Couto

Miguel Ramada

Pedro Bragança

Angelo Neves

Rui Serrao

Joaquim Fonseca

Joaquim Abreu

Pedro Santos

Ricardo Marcelino

Ulisses Vieira

Jose Taborda

Manuel Lourenço

Manuel Borges

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

Diff

-

+1.876

+2.127

+2.732

+3.794

+4.463

+9.955

+10.331

+15.813

+16.222

+26.578

+26.953

+33.800

+41.167

+48.007

+51.363

1 Lap

+2.528

Gap

-

+1.876

+0.251

+0.605

+1.062

+0.669

+5.492

+0.376

+5.482

+0.409

+10.356

+0.375

+6.847

+7.367

+6.840

+3.356

1 Lap

+2.528

Best Tm

48.272

48.281

48.254

48.325

48.336

48.322

48.581

48.481

48.627

48.579

48.799

48.936

49.006

49.244

49.673

49.749

50.064

48.981

Total Tm

20:13.537

20:15.413

20:15.664

20:16.269

20:17.331

20:18.000

20:23.492

20:23.868

20:29.350

20:29.759

20:40.115

20:40.490

20:47.337

20:54.704

21:01.544

21:04.900

20:37.307

20:39.835

Class

Sorted on LapsClube Millennium bcp

2ª Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-11-2016 15:01

Margin of Victory

+1.876

Avg. Speed

67,489

Best Lap Tm

48.254

Best Spd

67,891

Best Lap by

[7] Joao Santos Silva
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